8/20/2012
8/23/2012
8/21/2012
8/23/2012
8/28/2012
8/23/2012
8/6/2012

8/21/2012
8/1/2012

8/20/2012
8/8/2012

8/8/2012

8/8/2012

8/20/2012
8/21/2012
8/30/2012
8/1/2012

8/20/2012
8/20/2012
8/2/2012

8/30/2012
8/20/2012
8/21/2012
8/29/2012
8/14/2012
8/14/2012
8/13/2012
8/13/2012
8/27/2012
8/20/2012
8/21/2012
8/2/2012

8/20/2012
8/13/2012
8/20/2012
8/20/2012
8/20/2012
8/20/2012
8/20/2012
8/1/2012

8/14/2012
8/28/2012
8/20/2012
8/14/2012
8/29/2012
8/8/2012

8/20/2012
8/28/2012
8/1/2012

8/23/2012
8/8/2012

ADVANCED GLAZING SOLUTIONS, INC.
AILING MIAO

ALEX GALLARDO PHOTOGRAPHY
AMERICAN BULLNOSE OF CALIFORNIA
AMERICAN BULLNOSE OF CALIFORNIA, INC.
APPLIED FIRE SAFETY

APS THERAPY AND REHAB

CAROLINE PETERSON/SONLIGHT SALES
CCG

COMMERCIAL INTERIOR RESOURCES
DENNIS LOGAN ELECTRIC

DRAINCO PLUMBING

FERNANDO SERVICE

FLOOR SYSTEMS INC

GRG JANITORIAL SERVICES

HP COMMUNICATIONS, INC
HUNSAKER & ASSOCIATES IRVINE, INC.
ILY COMPANY

J. COLAVIN & SON, INC.

JCP ELECTRIC, INC.

LOOK PURDY

MCKINLEY ELEVATOR CORPORATION
MEEKMADE

OPTICMAX

ORANGE CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING
ORANGE PARK MASONRY

PAVEMENT COATINGS CO

PDPLAY

PEPPERONIS PIZZA

PLACENTIA HEAD START

POLAR BEAR HEATING AND AIR
PRECISION CERAMIC TILE

PRIMA CREATIONS, INC.

PRINTERS EXPRESS

PRO NAILS & SPA

RBE PAINTING

ROV E WHITEHEAD INC

ROV E. WHITEHEAD, INC.

RUBY DRIVE HEAD START

SANDOVAL TAX SERVICE

SECOA INC

SOLAGE LANDSCAPE EXTERIORS
THE MCINTYRE COMPANY

THEISEN STEEL INC

TKS CONSTRUCTION

TL FAB LP

TNCI CONSTRUCTION

VALLEY UNIQUE ELEC/SOLAR UNIVERSE
WILLIAM L. OLSON, INC.

XIAORONG XU

ZHU LI

HEAGLE, ED

MIAQ, AILING
GALLARDO, ALEXANDER
STEVENSON, JAMES
STEVENSON, JAMES
MAHONEY, ROBERT
SERRANO, ARLENE
PETERSON, CAROLINE
TANTA, JEANETTE
HURD, KENNETH
LOGAN, DENNIS
SALAS, ART
ALVAREZ, FERNANDO
FRECK, BILL
GALLEGOS, CARLOS
GOLDMANN, NICHOLAS
STALEY, DOUG
LEONTE, IULIA
COLAVIN, ROSEMARIE
SAMGENITO, CHRIS
CHOW, WILLIAM
MCKINLEY, W M
ESPINO, MIKAELA
GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
BONETTI, JEREMIAH
TREIBER, DANIEL
FORD, DOUG

OGDEN, JOHN
TASHJIAN, SHANT
SMITH, KIM

MCKENNA, VANESSA
CUNINGHAM, WILLIAM
SHU, JAAN DAVID

YU, PATRICK

ANH THU, TRAN VO
BALLMAN, EMIL D
WHITEHEAD, DAVID R
WHITEHEAD, DAVID R

SANDOVAL, MARCO A
JONES, JEFF

LUNA, STEVEN
MCINTYRE, SCOTT
THEISEN, LUIS W
SHIN, THOMAS

HSU, MICHAEL
NGUYEN, TROUNG QUANG
SELLING IV, HOGI
OLSON, WILLIAM L
XU, XIAORONG

LI, ZHU



612 S DUGGAN AVE

1414 N KRAEMER BLVD
2132 HELOISE WAY

1049 S MELROSE ST G
1049 S MELROSE ST STE. #G
10051 PERDIDO ST

236 MASSACHUSETTS LN
325 LAVENDER LN

357 W BONITA AVE

1761 REYNOLDS AVE

300A SANTA ISABEL AVE
9826 PAINTER AVE STE. #H
1501 N ROSS ST

5130 E HUNTER AVE

5815 E LA PALMA AVE #150
13341 TEMESCAL CANYON RD
3 HUGHES

1439 PROSPECT AVE #B
5323 ALHAMBRA AVE

887 AUBURNDALE ST

403 MARSEILLE DR

17611 ARMSTRONG AVE
630 LAWN AVE

1418 LARSEN LN

129 N STEVENS ST

9682 DODSON WAY

10240 SAN SEVAINE WAY
2458 S SANTA FE AVE

732 N ROSE DR

840 S MELROSE ST

34593 CALLE PALOMA #B
12130 CLAVEL CT

1150 LAS BRISAS PL

212 SAINT MORITZ CT
1215 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1177 GREENFIELD DR #B
2245 VIA CERRO

2245 VIA CERRO

601 RUBY DR

131 S BRADFORD AVE
8650 109TH AVE N

539 W VALLEY VIEW DR
872 TOWNE CENTER DR
2175 N LINDEN AVE

219 KOCH AVE

2921 E CORONADO ST
15915 WARD ST

5096 N BLYTHE AVE #100
3545 OCEAN DR

1414 N KRAEMER BLVD
1553 PROSPECT AVE APT. #A

AZUSA, CA 91702-5138
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1601
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7121
ANAHEIM, CA 92804-5344
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5035
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4725
LA VERNE, CA 91750
IRVINE, CA 92614-5711
COSTA MESA, CA 92627-1431
WHITTIER, CA 90605-2731
SANTA ANA, CA 92706-3818
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-2049
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-2237
CORONA, CA 92883-4980
IRVINE, CA 92618-2021
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3805
LOS ANGELES, CA 90032-3404
CORONA, CA 92880-6715
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5113
IRVINE, CA 92614
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3009
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7224
ORANGE, CA 92868-2310
VILLA PARK, CA 92861-2600
JURUPA Valley, CA 92509
VISTA, CA 92084-8002
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6900
DANA POINT, CA 92624-1441
RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-6756
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6643
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5132
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

EL CAJON, CA 92021-3315
RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-2412
RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-2412
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4828
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5614
CHAMPLIN, MN 55316-3743
FULLERTON, CA 92835-4062
POMONA, CA 91767
RIALTO, CA 92377
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1927
ANAHEIM, CA 92806

FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708-1161

FRESNO, CA 93722-6444
OXNARD, CA 93035-4346
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

SAN GABRIEL, CA 91776-3419



Contractor C
Massage Tech @ Beauty Body Care

SPORTS, NEWS, FEATURE PHOTO FOR WIRE SERVICES

Tile Manufacturer

FABRICATION OF BULLNOSE TILE AND RELATED PRODUCTS

Fire Sprinkler Contractor
Health Services (Physical Therapy)

RESALES FROM STORAGE UNITS PURCHASED AT AUCTION

Contruction
FLOORING SUBCONTRACTOR
ELECTRIC SERVICE/ PANEL UPGRADE

CLEANING SERVICE APT

Contractor C

JANITORIAL SERVICES

Contractor A& C

Civil Engineering and Land Surveying
RETAIL-JEWELRY SALES/EBAY

TILE INSTALLATION

Electrical Contractor

Online Sales

Contractor C

FREELANCE GRAPHIC DESIGNER/ILLUSTRATOR
RESALE OPTICAL PRODUCTS ONLINE
Contractor B

Contractor C

Contractor A

Contractor B

Restaurant

Exempt-Child Development programs
HVAC

Ceramic Tile Installation

IMPORT AND DISTRIBUTE SEASONAL GIFT ITEMS
Broker

INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR-SERVICE
COMMERCIAL PAINTER

Contractor C

INSTALLATION OF MILLWORK

Exempt- Child Development Program

Tax Service, Computer Repair, Notary Public
Contractor C

LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION
Contractor C

Contractor C

CONSTRUCTION

FABRICATION & INSTALLATION OF IRON AND STEEL

CONSTRUCTION

PHOTO VOLTAIC INSTALLATION

Demo Contractor

Massage Tech @ Beauty Body Care
MASSAGE TECH @ BEAUTY BODY CARE

(626) 969-3400
(714) 528-8298
(714) 253-2035
(714) 630-6042
(714) 630-6042
(714) 782-7272
(714) 983-7961
(714) 985-9802
(714) 443-8077
(949) 752-1470
(949) 650-4303
(562) 693-7025

(714) 970-2222
(714) 904-4427
(951) 572-1200
(949) 583-1010
(714) 376-7928
(323) 225-8212
(714) 719-8775
(714) 572-1918
(949) 261-9244
(714) 402-5097
(714) 223-1720
(714) 923-9065
(714) 203-7314
(714) 826-3011
(760) 597-5990
(714) 572-2100
(714) 632-8787
(949) 388-9489
(951) 351-8660
(714) 961-8888
(714) 871-7525
(714) 244-7350
(619) 440-5858
(951) 682-1490
(951) 682-1490

(714) 872-2121
(763) 506-8800
(714) 412-1008
(909) 962-6322
(909) 874-8840
(562) 587-3270
(562) 802-3980
(714) 227-5065
(559) 277-2000
(661) 253-0998
(714) 528-8298
(626) 315-5533



