

Start date	DBA	Owner Name
8/20/2012	ADVANCED GLAZING SOLUTIONS, INC.	HEAGLE, ED
8/23/2012	AILING MIAO	MIAO, AILING
8/21/2012	ALEX GALLARDO PHOTOGRAPHY	GALLARDO, ALEXANDER
8/23/2012	AMERICAN BULLNOSE OF CALIFORNIA	STEVENSON, JAMES
8/28/2012	AMERICAN BULLNOSE OF CALIFORNIA, INC.	STEVENSON, JAMES
8/23/2012	APPLIED FIRE SAFETY	MAHONEY, ROBERT
8/6/2012	APS THERAPY AND REHAB	SERRANO, ARLENE
8/21/2012	CAROLINE PETERSON/SONLIGHT SALES	PETERSON, CAROLINE
8/1/2012	CCG	TANTA, JEANETTE
8/20/2012	COMMERCIAL INTERIOR RESOURCES	HURD, KENNETH
8/8/2012	DENNIS LOGAN ELECTRIC	LOGAN, DENNIS
8/8/2012	DRAINCO PLUMBING	SALAS, ART
8/8/2012	FERNANDO SERVICE	ALVAREZ, FERNANDO
8/20/2012	FLOOR SYSTEMS INC	FRECK, BILL
8/21/2012	GRG JANITORIAL SERVICES	GALLEGOS, CARLOS
8/30/2012	HP COMMUNICATIONS, INC	GOLDMANN, NICHOLAS
8/1/2012	HUNSAKER & ASSOCIATES IRVINE, INC.	STALEY, DOUG
8/20/2012	ILY COMPANY	LEONTE, IULIA
8/20/2012	J. COLAVIN & SON, INC.	COLAVIN, ROSEMARIE
8/2/2012	JCP ELECTRIC, INC.	SAMGENITO, CHRIS
8/30/2012	LOOK PURDY	CHOW, WILLIAM
8/20/2012	MCKINLEY ELEVATOR CORPORATION	MCKINLEY, W M
8/21/2012	MEEKMADE	ESPINO, MIKAELA
8/29/2012	OPTICMAX	GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
8/14/2012	ORANGE CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING	BONETTI, JEREMIAH
8/14/2012	ORANGE PARK MASONRY	TREIBER, DANIEL
8/13/2012	PAVEMENT COATINGS CO	FORD, DOUG
8/13/2012	PDPLAY	OGDEN, JOHN
8/27/2012	PEPPERONIS PIZZA	TASHJIAN, SHANT
8/20/2012	PLACENTIA HEAD START	SMITH, KIM
8/21/2012	POLAR BEAR HEATING AND AIR	MCKENNA, VANESSA
8/2/2012	PRECISION CERAMIC TILE	CUNINGHAM, WILLIAM
8/20/2012	PRIMA CREATIONS, INC.	SHU, JAAN DAVID
8/13/2012	PRINTERS EXPRESS	YU, PATRICK
8/20/2012	PRO NAILS & SPA	ANH THU, TRAN VO
8/20/2012	RBE PAINTING	BALLMAN, EMIL D
8/20/2012	ROV E WHITEHEAD INC	WHITEHEAD, DAVID R
8/20/2012	ROV E. WHITEHEAD, INC.	WHITEHEAD, DAVID R
8/20/2012	RUBY DRIVE HEAD START	
8/1/2012	SANDOVAL TAX SERVICE	SANDOVAL, MARCO A
8/14/2012	SECOA INC	JONES, JEFF
8/28/2012	SOLAGE LANDSCAPE EXTERIORS	LUNA, STEVEN
8/20/2012	THE MCINTYRE COMPANY	MCINTYRE, SCOTT
8/14/2012	THEISEN STEEL INC	THEISEN, LUIS W
8/29/2012	TKS CONSTRUCTION	SHIN, THOMAS
8/8/2012	TL FAB LP	HSU, MICHAEL
8/20/2012	TNCI CONSTRUCTION	NGUYEN, TROUNG QUANG
8/28/2012	VALLEY UNIQUE ELEC/SOLAR UNIVERSE	SELLING IV, HOGI
8/1/2012	WILLIAM L. OLSON, INC.	OLSON, WILLIAM L
8/23/2012	XIAORONG XU	XU, XIAORONG
8/8/2012	ZHU LI	LI, ZHU

Location address	Location City, State
612 S DUGGAN AVE	AZUSA, CA 91702-5138
1414 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870
2132 HELOISE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1601
1049 S MELROSE ST G	PLACENTIA, CA 92870
1049 S MELROSE ST STE. #G	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7121
10051 PERDIDO ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92804-5344
236 MASSACHUSETTS LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5035
325 LAVENDER LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4725
357 W BONITA AVE	LA VERNE, CA 91750
1761 REYNOLDS AVE	IRVINE, CA 92614-5711
300A SANTA ISABEL AVE	COSTA MESA, CA 92627-1431
9826 PAINTER AVE STE. #H	WHITTIER, CA 90605-2731
1501 N ROSS ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92706-3818
5130 E HUNTER AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-2049
5815 E LA PALMA AVE #150	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-2237
13341 TEMESCAL CANYON RD	CORONA, CA 92883-4980
3 HUGHES	IRVINE, CA 92618-2021
1439 PROSPECT AVE #B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3805
5323 ALHAMBRA AVE	LOS ANGELES, CA 90032-3404
887 AUBURNDALE ST	CORONA, CA 92880-6715
403 MARSEILLE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5113
17611 ARMSTRONG AVE	IRVINE, CA 92614
630 LAWN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3009
1418 LARSEN LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7224
129 N STEVENS ST	ORANGE, CA 92868-2310
9682 DODSON WAY	VILLA PARK, CA 92861-2600
10240 SAN SEVAINE WAY	JURUPA Valley, CA 92509
2458 S SANTA FE AVE	VISTA, CA 92084-8002
732 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870
840 S MELROSE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6900
34593 CALLE PALOMA #B	DANA POINT, CA 92624-1441
12130 CLAVEL CT	RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-6756
1150 LAS BRISAS PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6643
212 SAINT MORITZ CT	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5132
1215 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870
1177 GREENFIELD DR #B	EL CAJON, CA 92021-3315
2245 VIA CERRO	RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-2412
2245 VIA CERRO	RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-2412
601 RUBY DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4828
131 S BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5614
8650 109TH AVE N	CHAMPLIN, MN 55316-3743
539 W VALLEY VIEW DR	FULLERTON, CA 92835-4062
872 TOWNE CENTER DR	POMONA, CA 91767
2175 N LINDEN AVE	RIALTO, CA 92377
219 KOCH AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1927
2921 E CORONADO ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92806
15915 WARD ST	FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708-1161
5096 N BLYTHE AVE #100	FRESNO, CA 93722-6444
3545 OCEAN DR	OXNARD, CA 93035-4346
1414 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870
1553 PROSPECT AVE APT. #A	SAN GABRIEL, CA 91776-3419

License description	Phone number
Contractor C	(626) 969-3400
Massage Tech @ Beauty Body Care	(714) 528-8298
SPORTS, NEWS, FEATURE PHOTO FOR WIRE SERVICES	(714) 253-2035
Tile Manufacturer	(714) 630-6042
FABRICATION OF BULLNOSE TILE AND RELATED PRODUCTS	(714) 630-6042
Fire Sprinkler Contractor	(714) 782-7272
Health Services (Physical Therapy)	(714) 983-7961
RESALES FROM STORAGE UNITS PURCHASED AT AUCTION	(714) 985-9802
Construction	(714) 443-8077
FLOORING SUBCONTRACTOR	(949) 752-1470
ELECTRIC SERVICE/ PANEL UPGRADE	(949) 650-4303
	(562) 693-7025
CLEANING SERVICE APT	
Contractor C	(714) 970-2222
JANITORIAL SERVICES	(714) 904-4427
Contractor A & C	(951) 572-1200
Civil Engineering and Land Surveying	(949) 583-1010
RETAIL-JEWELRY SALES/EBAY	(714) 376-7928
TILE INSTALLATION	(323) 225-8212
Electrical Contractor	(714) 719-8775
Online Sales	(714) 572-1918
Contractor C	(949) 261-9244
FREELANCE GRAPHIC DESIGNER/ILLUSTRATOR	(714) 402-5097
RESALE OPTICAL PRODUCTS ONLINE	(714) 223-1720
Contractor B	(714) 923-9065
Contractor C	(714) 203-7314
Contractor A	(714) 826-3011
Contractor B	(760) 597-5990
Restaurant	(714) 572-2100
Exempt-Child Development programs	(714) 632-8787
HVAC	(949) 388-9489
Ceramic Tile Installation	(951) 351-8660
IMPORT AND DISTRIBUTE SEASONAL GIFT ITEMS	(714) 961-8888
Broker	(714) 871-7525
INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR-SERVICE	(714) 244-7350
COMMERCIAL PAINTER	(619) 440-5858
Contractor C	(951) 682-1490
INSTALLATION OF MILLWORK	(951) 682-1490
Exempt- Child Development Program	
Tax Service, Computer Repair, Notary Public	(714) 872-2121
Contractor C	(763) 506-8800
LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION	(714) 412-1008
Contractor C	(909) 962-6322
Contractor C	(909) 874-8840
CONSTRUCTION	(562) 587-3270
FABRICATION & INSTALLATION OF IRON AND STEEL	(562) 802-3980
CONSTRUCTION	(714) 227-5065
PHOTO VOLTAIC INSTALLATION	(559) 277-2000
Demo Contractor	(661) 253-0998
Massage Tech @ Beauty Body Care	(714) 528-8298
MASSAGE TECH @ BEAUTY BODY CARE	(626) 315-5533